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Forever Wellness & Recovery 5k
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Miles
0.164
0.367
0.586
0.784
0.881
0.950
0.959
1.047
1.311
1.562
1.563
1.634
1.757
2.076
2.145
2.226
2.326
2.343
2.553
2.691
3.069

Turn

* N R EN VAP LA2YDPD2ADPY IV LK

ROUTE DIRECTIONS
Directions
Turn right onto Richmond Avenue
Turn slight left onto Richmond Avenue
Turn sharp right onto Erie Street
Turn sharp left onto Glen Iris Boulevard
Turn left onto Glen Iris Boulevard
Turn sharp left onto Ontario Street
Turn right onto Richmond Avenue
Turn right onto Lawhon Street
Turn left onto Maryland Avenue
Turn left onto Ockley Drive
Turn left onto Baltimore Avenue
Turn right onto Avery Street
Turn left onto Richmond Avenue
Turn left onto Ontario Street
Turn sharp right onto Glen Iris Boulevard
Turn right onto Glen Iris Boulevard
Turn sharp right onto Erie Street
Turn sharp left onto Richmond Avenue
Turn slight right onto Richmond Avenue

Turn left onto Southfield Road
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